
 
 

 

 

 
Note: Dates are subject to change based on the health department pandemic guidelines. 

Please Note: Actual dates of 2 pupil free days and/or minimum days/ no child care days for School in Services, Staff 
Development, etc., will be announced later. 
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 Thursday, August 19, 2021 

Fing,abji4  &gost1 19,  2021 
 

Kindergarten Parent Orientation via Zoom (Parents Only) - 6:30PM 
Mankaparthxi ^an7jazoum - 6:30PM 

Friday, August 20, 2021 

Ourbaj4 &gost1 20,  2021 
 

Kindergarten Parent/Child Orientation Day (by appt. only- Info will follow).  
Mankaparthxi ^an7jazoum  

Monday, August 23, 2021 

:rkou,abji4 &gost1 23,  2021 
 

First Day of School - Kindergarten 
W;ramout Mankaparthxi                       

B
lu

e
  

Monday, August 23, 2021 
:rkou,abji4 &gost1 23,  2021 

 
Blue Group/TK Parent Orientation via Zoom (Parents Only) - 6:30PM 
Kapo\t >mbakn;ri ^an7jazoum - 6:30PM 

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 

:r;q,abji4 &gost1 24,  2021 
 

Blue/TK In-Person Parent/Child Orientation (by appt. only - info will follow) 
Kapo\t >mbakn;ri ^an7jazoum  

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 

Cor;q,abji4 &gost1 25,  2021 
 

First Day of School – Blue Groups 
W;ramout Kapo\t >mbakn;ri                                

P
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Tuesday, August 24, 2021 
:r;q,abji4 &gost1 24,  2021 

 
Purple Group Parent Orientation via Zoom (Parents Only) - 6:30PM 
Manou,akago\n >mbakn;ri ^an7jazoum - 6:30PM 

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 
Cor;q,abji4 &gost1 25,  2021 

 
Purple In-Person Parent/Child Orientation (by appt. only - info will follow) 
Manou,akago\n >mbakn;ri ^an7jazoum 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 

Fing,abji4  &gost1 26,  2021 
 

First Day of School – Purple Groups 
W;ramout  Manou,akago\n >mbakn;ri                                

P
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Thursday, August 26, 2021 

Fing,abji4  &gost1 26,  2021 
 

Pink Group Parent Orientation via Zoom (Parents Only) - 6:30PM 
 Wardago\n >mbakn;ri ^an7jazoum - 6:30PM 

Friday, August 27, 2021 

Ourbaj4 &gost1 27,  2021 
 

Pink In-Person Parent/Child Orientation (by appt. only - info will follow) 
Wardago\n >mbakn;ri ^an7jazoum 

Monday, August 30, 2021 

:rkou,abji4 &gost1 30,  2021 
 

First Day of School – Pink Groups (Minimum Day – School ends at 12 noon) 
W;ramout  Wardago\n >mbakn;ri                                

School will be closed on the following days: 

 

Se
p

te
m

b
e

r Monday, September 6, 2021 

:rkou,abji4 S;pt;mb;r 6, 2021 
 

Labor Day 
A,.atauorn;ri &r 

 Tuesday, September 21, 2021 
:r;q,abji4 S;pt1 21, 2021 

 
Re-Establishment of Armenian Independence Observed 
Fa\astani Anka.ouj;an W;rakangnman &r 
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 Monday, October 11, 2021 

:rkou,abji4 Fokt;mb;r 11,  2021 
 

Pupil Free Day (assigned by Board of Regents) 
A,ak;rtn;ri Axat &r 

 Saturday, October 16, 2021 
<abaj4 Fokt;mb;r 16, 2021 

 
Prelacy School’s Annual Professional Development Day 
Ousouzcoufin;ri Masnagitakan W;rapatrastouj;an &r 
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 Thursday, Nov. 11, 2021 

Fing,abji4 No\;mb;r 11, 2021 
 

Veterans Day  
W;j;rann;ri &r 

 

Wednesday,  Nov. 24, 2021 
Minimum Day 

Cor;q,abji4 No\;mb;r 24, 2021 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday (School reopens on Mon., Nov. 29, 2021). 

Gofabanouj;an &rua\ ar]akourd (Dproze ke w;rabazui No\1 29, 2021-ին). 

 

D
ec

. Wed., December 22, 2021 
  Minimum Day 

Cor;q,abji4  D;kt1 22, 2021 

 
Christmas Vacation (School Reopens Monday, Jan. 10, 2022). 
Nor Tarua\ 8 S1 ^nnd;an ar]akourd  

(Dproze ke w;rabazui  :rkou,abji4 |ounuar 10, 2022-in!) 
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Monday, January 17, 2022 

:rkou,abji4 |ounuar 17, 2022 
 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Marjin Loujer Qingi &r 
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Monday, February 21, 2022 

:rkou,abji4 ";truar 21, 2022  
 

Presidents' Day 
Na.agafn;ri &r 

 Thursday, February  24, 2022 

Fing,abji4 ";truar 24, 2022 
 

St. Vartanants Day 
Srboz Wardananz T7n 

 Friday, February  25, 2022 
Ourbaj4 ";truar 25, 2022 

 
Prelacy Teachers Training – Pupil Free Day 
Ousouzcoufin;ri W;rapatrastouj;an &r - Axat 7r 
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Friday, April 8, 2022 
 Minimum Day 

Ourbaj4 April 8, 2022 
 

Easter Vacation (School re-opens Tuesday, April 19, 2022) 
Xatkakan ar]akourd  

(Dproze ke w;rabazui :r;q,abji4 April 19, 2022-in!) 

 Monday, April 25, 2022 
:rkou,abji4  April 25,  2022     

 
Armenian Genocide Commemoration - Armenian Martyrs Day   
Fa\kakan Z;[aspanouj;an &r   

 

M
ay

 

Friday, May 27, 2022 

Ourbaj4 Ma\is 27, 2022 
 

Armenian Independence Day  
Fa\astani Anka.ouj;an T7n  

 Monday, May 30, 2022  

:rkou,abji4 Ma\is 30, 2022 
 

Memorial Day  
|i,ataki &r  

 

Ju
n

e Tuesday, June 14, 2022  
:r;q,abji4  |ounis 14, 2022 

 
Last Day of Instruction  
Dasauandman W;r=in &r  
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